#### action.arubainstanton.com

# Instant **ບ**∩



The HPE Networking Instant On ACTION Partner Club is a program designed exclusively for new and eligible partners who want to accelerate sales of HPE Networking Instant On solutions in the small business (SMB) market.

# **Club Memberships**

<b>ACTION</b> Enroll in ACTION to engage with HPE Networking Instant On, increase your knowledge and grow sales		<b>ACTION Premier</b> Enroll in ACTION Premier for accelerated benefits	
PARTNERS WITHOUT HPE CONTRACT	HPE BUSINESS PARTNER		HPE SILVER PARTNERS
	Membership based on HPE Networking quarterly value		
	Below 10,000 USD	Above 10,000 USD	
<ul> <li>Receive 3.5% cash bonus</li> <li>ACTION offer: Get up to \$150 in Amazon gift card credit when you start selling Instant On product line*</li> </ul>		<ul> <li>Receive a minimum of 4% cash back</li> <li>Becomes eligible for up to 10% cash back as your sales grow**</li> </ul>	

Terms and conditions apply. \*Max \$80,000 USD

## Why sign up for the Instant On ACTION Partner Club?

Partner Portal Access

Unlock access to our partner portal to track progress on your earnings.

### Training

Use our exclusive online training platform to boost sales and grow your business

#### Sales & Marketing Materials

Access to resources to help you sell.

Incentives

Rewards for an organizations and individuals.



Register now  $\rightarrow$ 

© Copyright 2024 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for Hewlett Packard Enterprise products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. Hewlett Packard Enterprise shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

Trademark acknowledgments if needed. All third-party marks are property of their respective owners.

Hewlett Packard Enterprise